Shareholding Pattern
GUJARAT HOTELS LTD.

Security Code :507960 Quarter Ending :March 2011
Date Begin : 01 Jan 2011 Date End : 31 Mar 2011

N @F e [ As a % of total no. of

i 0
Partly paid-up shares shares partly paid-up shares As a % of total no. of shares of the company

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00

held by public 0 0.00 0.00

Total 0 0.00 0.00
No. of outstanding As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the company

Outstanding convertible securities securities outstanding convertible assuming full conversion of the convertible
securities securities

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00

held by public 0 0.00 0.00

Total 0 0.00 0.00
No. of warrant As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the company

Rl warrants assuming full conversion of warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00

held by public 0 0.00 0.00

Total 0 0.00 0.00

Total Paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants
and convertible 3787515



securities

Total Total No. of_Shares Total Shareholding Shares pledged
No. of held in or
Category of Shareholder No. of o as a % of Total No. .
Shareholders Dematerialized otherwise
Shares of Shares
Form encumbered
Number As a
As a %of As a % of of % of Total
(A+B) (A+B+C) No. of
shares
Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Bodies Corporate 2 2015917 282010 53.23 53.23 0 0.00
Sub Total 2 2015917 282010 53.23 53.23 0 0.00
(2) Foreign
Total shareholding of Promoter and 2 2015917 282010 53.23 5323 0 0.00
Promoter Group (A)
(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
Financial Institutions / Banks 2 200 0 0.01 0.01 0 0.00
Foreign Institutional Investors 2 470219 470219 12.41 12.41 0 0.00
Sub Total 4 470419 470219 1242 12.42 0 0.00

(2) Non-Institutions

Bodies Corporate 94 72440 68440 1.91 1.91 0 0.00



Individuals

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1
lakh

Any Others (Specify)
Non Resident Indians
Hindu Undivided Families
Sub Total
Total Public shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against

which Depository Receipts have been
issued

(1)
(2)
Sub Total

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

Notes:

5962

464

410

54

6524

6528

6530

6530

971185

63398

194156

176158

17998

1301179

1771598

3787515

3787515

565619

63398

79156

61158

17998

776613

1246832

1528842

1528842

25.64

1.67

513

4.65

0.48

34.35

46.77

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

25.64

1.67

513

4.65

0.48

34.35

46.77

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



