## **Shareholding Pattern**

<u> </u>								
	GUJARAT HOTELS LTD.							
Security Code: 507960  Date Begin: 01 Jan 2011			Quarter Ending :March 2011 Date End: 31 Mar 2011					
Partly paid-up shares	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company					
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0.00	0.00					
held by public	0	0.00	0.00					
Total	0	0.00	0.00					
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of the convertible securities					
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0.00	0.00					
held by public	0	0.00	0.00					
Total	0	0.00	0.00					
Warrants	No. of warrant	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of warrants					
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0.00	0.00					
held by public	0	0.00	0.00					
Total	0	0.00	0.00					
Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible	3787515							

			•
$\sim$	$\sim$ 1	IFIT	100
5 C	Lι	ai il	ies

300di ilio3							
Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	Total No. of Shares	Total No. of Shares held in Dematerialized Form	Total Shareholding as a % of Total No. of Shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1) Indian							
Bodies Corporate	2	2015917	282010	53.23	53.23	0	0.00
Sub Total	2	2015917	282010	53.23	53.23	0	0.00
(2) Foreign							
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	2	2015917	282010	53.23	53.23	0	0.00
(B) Public Shareholding							
(1) Institutions							
Financial Institutions / Banks	2	200	0	0.01	0.01	0	0.00
Foreign Institutional Investors	2	470219	470219	12.41	12.41	0	0.00
Sub Total	4	470419	470219	12.42	12.42	0	0.00
(2) Non-Institutions							
Bodies Corporate	94	72440	68440	1.91	1.91	0	0.00

Individuals							
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	5962	971185	565619	25.64	25.64	0	0.00
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	4	63398	63398	1.67	1.67	0	0.00
Any Others (Specify)	464	194156	79156	5.13	5.13	0	0.00
Non Resident Indians	410	176158	61158	4.65	4.65	0	0.00
Hindu Undivided Families	54	17998	17998	0.48	0.48	0	0.00
Sub Total	6524	1301179	776613	34.35	34.35	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	6528	1771598	1246832	46.77	46.77	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)	6530	3787515	1528842	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	6530	3787515	1528842	0.00	100.00	0	0.00

Notes: